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ITACorreddu,Lorenzo

GOLD 655 Touche D Arrogance 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Rash R/Andiamo/NRPS/104SO57/ Bart Gommeren Sporthorses & Fabrie
0.00

0.00
30.11

FRADe Balanda,Rose

SILVER 632 Tzara Belin 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Toulon/Diamant de Semilly/SEFR/104BP79/ M. Alexandre Fontanelle
0.00

0.00
30.74

GBRFletcher,Oliver

BRONZE 634 Disckoboy D.N. 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay S /Ard VDL Douglas/Silverstone/KWPN/104JA59/ Lady Pauline Kirkham & Lady Pauline
0.00

0.00
30.93

GERKnack,Alia

4. 639 Campari VII 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay G /Casiro I/Colander/OS/104VL24/ Schmid Karl
0.00

4.00
32.68

GERReyer,Chiara

5. 642 Cederic 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

grey G /Cassus/Wildfang/OLDBG/104PF32/ Reyer,Claus
0.00

4.00
33.79

DENJacobsen,Gustav Christian

6. 617 Fayot 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay S /Lupicor/Edison/KWPN/104UB44/ Hans Christian Jacobsen
0.00

18.00
56.40

BELHousen,Emilia

7. 606 Flicka 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Carabas/Landgraf I/HOLST/102PX73/ N. vd Pol & T. Meyer
0.00

EL

BELDe Hornois,Caro-Belle

8. 608 Idyllis L 0.00 4.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Andiamo/Wandor van de Mispelaere/BWP/105KA56/ Koen De Hornois
4.00

BELPhilippaerts,Anthony

8. 605 Goofy van T Laerhof 0.00 4.000.00 0.00
4.00

chest M /Kashmir van Schuttershof/Lord Z/BWP/103XT22/ Ludo Philippaerts
0.00

POLKierznowska,Aleksandra

8. 666 Dior V 0.00 4.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay S /Indoctro/Garanco/KWPN/104LE73/ Hubert Kierznowski
4.00

HUNHoman,Greta

11. 647 Kaland 0.00 5.000.00 1.00
0.00

bay M /Graf Werther/Hohenstein II/HSHBA/HUN40646/ Ho-Noster Bt.
4.00

IRLQuigley,Ella

11. 650 F 1.00 5.000.00 0.00
4.00

bay G /Baltic VDL/Chin Chin/KWPN/105FJ52/ Dom Webb Horses LLP
0.00

GERHöing,Charlotte

11. 640 Bajala 4.00 5.000.00 0.00
0.00

black M /Be Bravo/Aletto/MECKL/105AL04/ Höing, Charlotte
1.00

GERCollee,Lilli

14. 638 Barry Brown Escaille 1.00 6.000.00 4.00
0.00

bay G /Kashmir van Schuttershof/Caretano Z/SBS/103VZ90/ Collee, Lilli
1.00
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GBRLanni,Matilda

15. 637 Newbridge's Master B 0.00 9.000.00 0.00
4.00

bay /Verdi/Corland/KWPN/104RS27/ Stacey Webb
5.00

FINAarnio-Wihuri,Jenny

15. 627 Holde Maid 0.00 9.000.00 4.00
4.00

bay M /FAN Holland/Landcapitol/WESTF/103CS18/ Jenny Aarnio-Wihuri
1.00

POLSuska,Juliana

15. 668 Tokajer 0.00 9.004.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Tinka's Boy/Acord II/OS/104ZT81/ KS Holding Sp. z o.o.
5.00

BELHazebroek,Maxime

15. 607 Jartelle VD Thijshoe 1.00 9.000.00 4.00
0.00

bay M /Cooper vd Heffnick/Lupicor/BWP/105DE39/ Peeters Alfons
4.00

AUTBinder,Lena

19. 603 Lancelot TN 1.00 10.004.00 0.00
0.00

bay G /Lupicor/Dammen/WESTF/102QD54/ Lena Binder
5.00

SUIAlessie,Kyra

19. 684 Tosca de Tourtoulou 4.00 10.000.00 0.00
5.00

bay M /Toulon/Quat'sous/SEFR/105GZ07/ Alessie Kyra
1.00

RUSNabatnikova,Aleksandra

21. 679 Calato Kama 0.00 11.004.00 0.00
6.00

bay S /Calato/Calido I/HOLST/102ZS79/ Nabatnikov, Sergey
1.00

ITABertolla,Giulia

22. 658 Ti Lann du Up of Her 0.00 12.000.00 0.00
8.00

chest M /Apache d'Adriers/Concorde/SEFR/103XF52/ Martina Romagnoli
4.00

ESPValle Espinedo,Pablo

22. 623 Utopie les Hauts 0.00 12.000.00 0.00
0.00

chest M /Ogano Sitte/Canadian River/SBS/103VZ36/ Mr Alan Burnell
12.00

GBRSymons,Jocasta

22. 636 Concordette RR 0.00 12.000.00 4.00
8.00

bay M /Lord Z/Fuego du Prelet/AES/105MP69/ Mrs Julie Symons
0.00

DENKjaer,Cecilie

22. 620 Aagaardens Elina 0.00 12.000.00 0.00
0.00

bay M /Concorde/A'khan Z/DWB/DEN40460/ Gustav Vindeløv
12.00

SWEHermelin,Beata

26. 691 Titanic VDL 0.00 14.000.00 0.00
8.00

bay G /Neckar/Lord/KWPN/SWE05221/ Stephanie Holmén
6.00

DENBennetsen,Madelen

27. 621 M.B. Calida 0.00 19.000.00 4.00
7.00

grey M /Calido I/Rebel Z/HANN/104SU88/ Irma Bennetsen
8.00

CZESvobodova,Tereza

28. 612 Britania 4.00 21.000.00 0.00
12.00

dbay M /CZEWB/105NO60/ Horse Rhytm s.r.o.
5.00

POLKlapinska,Laura

29. 670 Santiago 2.00 27.000.00 0.00
16.00

bay S /Kannan/Lancer III/OS/103OZ81/ Monika Klapinska
9.00

GBRTough,Angel

30. 635 Callumbus 5.00 -0.00 0.00
8.00

bay S /Cassini II/Royal Feu/KWPN/104OE57/ Ms K Wilkinson
-

FRAChimirri,Elisa

31. 633 Concardo 0.00 -0.00 4.00
-

bay G /Contender/Cardino/HOLST/103NX72/ Mélodie Petiot
-

FINVasama,Aura

32. 628 Zidane 2.00 -0.00 4.00
-

chest G /Silverstone/Indoctro/KWPN/104AB04/ Kemppi-Vasama Teresa & Vasama Aura
-

ITAFerrari,Martina

33. 654 Trustin 0.00 -4.00 4.00
-

grey G /Austin/plutos/MIPAAF/105CV15/ Ferrari Marco
-
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NORFossan,Hannah

33. 664 Dion 0.00 -4.00 4.00
-

bay G /Lupicor/Ekstein/KWPN/105ED69/ Anne Fossan
-

ESPFernandez de Velasco Arroyo,An

33. 625 Quelebelle Dugery 0.00 -4.00 4.00
-

chest M /Pamphile/103VI38/ Regina Arroyo Fernandez
-

ROUStoica-Schumann,Stefania

33. 674 Alehandro 4.00 -0.00 4.00
-

bay S /Cosmic Z/Grand Step/104GJ36/ Alexandra Mladin Bradisteanu
-

FRAMartinot,Lucie

33. 631 Pepitto des Plaine 4.00 -0.00 4.00
-

chest G /Intime Platiere SF/Camee d'Or/SEFR/102WN78/ E.A.R.L. Elevage de Merze
-

DENMorup,Josefine Sandgaard

33. 618 De Semilly Edition 4.00 -0.00 4.00
-

bay S /Diamant de Semilly/Exorbitant xx/HOLST/103XZ45/ Sivebµkgaard
-

DENLinde,Noona Wildfang

33. 619 Townhead Lakita R 4.00 -0.00 4.00
-

bay M /Lord Z/Cheenook/HANN/104DT44/ Christian J. Linde A/S
-

FRALebas,Marine

40. 630 Vi Aye Py d'Az 0.00 -9.00 0.00
-

bay M /Controe/Alme du Theil/SEFR/104UH09/ Mme. Marie Defretin
-

CZEJakubcova,Tereza

40. 613 Acobata T 1.00 -4.00 4.00
-

grey M /Quite Capitol/Acobat II/HOLST/105AA44/ Mazanek Jiri
-

UKRBondarieva,Anastasiya

40. 697 Capri 1.00 -0.00 8.00
-

bay S /L'esprit/Calvados/KWPN/104DF70/ Tetiana Cheinych
-

POREscudeiro,Vasco

40. 671 Chasse Spleen Z 1.00 -8.00 0.00
-

bay S /Carthago Z/Lavall II/ZANG/103UV22/ Atlantic Masters, Lda
-

GERWeiler,Lukas

40. 641 Cosmo 5.00 -0.00 4.00
-

grey G /Cesano II/Carolus I/HOLST/103KZ64/ Deuerer, Hans Jürgen
-

ESPMartinez Monfort,Rocio

45. 624 Cleopatra 0.00 -0.00 12.00
-

bay M /Nagano/ESP41110/ Angel Mompo Romero
-

RUSPotapova,Valentina

45. 678 Semantyk 0.00 -4.00 8.00
-

bay G /Le Voltaire/Alywar/105DK69/ Shvyidkina, Svetlana
-

ROUSemenov,Sofia

45. 677 Cupido G 0.00 -4.00 8.00
-

chest S /Lupicor/Joost/KWPN/104WI53/ Bucur Ionel
-

LTUJasas,Zigmantas

45. 661 Santana 4.00 -0.00 8.00
-

bay M /Cisco/Charitonas/HANN/104OJ35/ Viktorija Navickaite
-

FRAOrsolini,Jules

45. 629 Zazoe 4.00 -4.00 4.00
-

grey M /G Kupido/Calido/AES/104ZY97/ Eurl. Bo Horse Trading
-

NORMoe,Martine Mariero

50. 663 Clinton 0.00 -8.00 5.00
-

bay G /Carolus I/Calypso II/HOLST/103BQ70/ Bull Sporthorses AS v/ Connie Bull
-

TURDemir,Boran

50. 696 Alex V K 1.00 -8.00 4.00
-

bay G /Lupicor/Formateur/KWPN/103NK11/ Joris Meulemans
-

CZETaborikova,Jana

50. 615 Clintas 5.00 -0.00 8.00
-

dbay G /Clinton I/Acorado/HOLST/104TP16/ Majher, Jan
-
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LTUPetraviciute,Rugile

53. 659 Enjoy 0.00 -8.00 8.00
-

bay G /HANN/105QW30/ Saulius Petravicius
-

POLSkrobacz,Olga

53. 667 Lili Marlene 0.00 -12.00 4.00
-

chest M /Maram/Nobody/PZHK/104LJ60/ Julia Klinge
-

BULAngelova,Ivana

53. 610 Exellent View 0.00 -4.00 12.00
-

chest M /105QA82/ Strahil Angelov
-

HUNToth,Ninetta

53. 646 Plankton 0.00 -0.00 16.00
-

bay M /4086 Attila/3117 Coradus/105FU87/ Rikk Barbara
-

HUNJanik,Anna

53. 644 Costa Brava 5.00 -7.00 4.00
-

bay G /Colonado/Rodrigo/105EP39/ Janik Attila
-

ROURoman,Andrada Bianca

53. 676 Roxane de Vimer 8.00 -4.00 4.00
-

chest M /Uriel/Soleil Levant/SEFR/103MM76/ Roman Andrada Alexandra
-

SWECarlstedt,Isabell

53. 693 Sandy 8.00 -4.00 4.00
-

bay M /SWB/105JO49/ Dressyrhoppet AB
-

ROUIlisoi,Octavia

60. 673 Arcitic 8.00 -5.00 4.00
-

chest G /Askaban/Beltain/WESTF/102WM78/ Viorel Bubau
-

HUNSolyom,Bori Luca

60. 645 Agropoint Contaro II 9.00 -4.00 4.00
-

bay S /Con Air/Cascavelle/HOLST/102UM23/ Agropoint Kft.
-

CZEMichlickova,Mariana

62. 616 Doretto 1.00 -13.00 4.00
-

dbay S /Gentleman/Niveau/KWPN/104QM87/ Michlickova Jitka
-

UKRTyshchenko,Timofiy

63. 700 Colt 4.00 -8.00 8.00
-

bay G /Cornet Obolensky/Pik Labionics/WESTF/102WA87/ Tyshchenko Andriy
-

ESPGarcia-Torres Solano,Emilio

63. 626 Principe Gitano 4.00 -16.00 0.00
-

bay S /105PY02/ Emilio Garcia Torres
-

IRLDuffy,Orla

63. 649 Frederic 8.00 -8.00 4.00
-

chest G /Forinth/Concerto/AES/103VJ54/ Anita Duffy
-

UKRYarmola,Darya

63. 699 Harly PKZ 8.00 -4.00 8.00
-

bay G /Contact van de Heffinck/Randel Z/BWP/103LF10/ Milovanov Andriy
-

SWELang,Felicia

63. 692 Fonda B 10.00 -6.00 4.00
-

chest M /V. Apollo van het Lindebos/Think Twice d'Ici/BWP/105FH43/ Felicia Lång
-

BELMalisart,Lies

68. 609 Charismo C 5.00 -8.00 8.00
-

bay G /Catoki/Barnaul xx/HOLST/104KA10/ Frans Lens
-

SUIHanselmann,Linus

69. 687 Credito 4.00 -5.00 13.00
-

bay S /Controller/Zeus/OLDBG/103JL60/ Manser Karl
-

GBRTuff,Oliver

70. 703 Elektrik 1.00 -14.00 8.00
-

bay G /102UO81/ Miss Mandy Hall
-

GREPitsikou,Artemis-Georgia

70. 643 Marisa 5.00 -5.00 13.00
-

bay M /Monte Bellini/Silvio I/HANN/104XH64/ Pitsikou Artemis-Georgia
-
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RUSFirsova,Ekaterina

72. 682 Catina del Masset 4.00 -12.00 8.00
-

bay M /Catano/Coriolan/CDESP/ESP41074/ Reitsportzentrum Holger Hetzel GmbH
-

SWEJohansson,Emma

73. 694 Elm Rose 9.00 -9.00 8.00
-

dbay M /Elmshorn / Lorvado/Turban Rose/SWB/104FA63/ HS Sportpferde GmbH
-

SVKSevcechova,Nina

73. 688 Amphion D 11.00 -8.00 7.00
-

chest G /Mermus R/KWPN/105JA84/ MUDr.Boris Sevcech
-

CZEKukova,Valentyna

75. 614 Vidara 8.00 -10.00 9.00
-

black M /CZEWB/105ON09/ Viesnerova Lada
-

ITARighi,Vittoria

75. 657 Sushi 9.00 -4.00 14.00
-

bay M /Silvio I/Phoenix/ASSI/104FR42/ MascheroniI Alberto
-

AUTGorton-Hülgerth,David

77. 604 Estoril 4.00 -8.00 16.00
-

chest G /Enanco S/Animo/ÖWB/103BA54/ Dr. Andreas Gorton-Hülgerth
-

NORBudsberg,Rikke

77. 665 Dalbaeks Laguna 8.00 -8.00 12.00
-

dbay M /Ulrich Z/Weltstar/DWB/103ZA67/ Kirsti Frahm Hegre
-

AUTGoess-Saurau,Klara

79. 600 L'Alme Z 8.00 -12.00 12.00
-

grey M /Lawito/Baloubet Du Rouet/ZANG/105DK75/ Katja Goess-Saurau
-

AUTKroker,Valerie

80. 602 Cascala 15.00 -6.00 12.00
-

bay M /Cassini I/Lorentin I/HOLST/103FG70/ Mag. Gabriele Daisy Kroker
-

AUTGoess-Saurau,Ludovica

81. 601 Omane des Faux 17.00 -12.00 14.00
-

chest G /Doris des Halles/Bargeot/SEFR/104AE69/ Katja Goess-Saurau
-

CRODjelmic,Lea

82. 611 Diamond Jana Water 52.00 -9.00 12.00
-

bay M /Con Air/Zuenftiger XX/HOLST/CRO40042/ Andrea Novak Djelmic
-

LTUJakubauskaite,Dovile

83. 660 Kaszmir 32.00 -40.00 36.00
-

bay G /105LM29/ Gediminas Juknis
-

SUISchluchter,Sarah

84. 683 Dubrovnik 4.00 -4.00 -
-

bay G /Guepard de Brekka/Quinquin du Valon/CDESP/103PM26/ Lutta Gian-Battista
-

ROUIlas,Stefana Maria

84. 675 Quickborn 4.00 -4.00 -
-

bay G /Quidam's Rubin/Canaris/WESTF/103EG38/ Bozan Alexandru Razvan
-

SUIHaldimann,Sarah

86. 685 Zondela 4.00 -8.00 -
-

bay M /Sir Corland/Bentley/KWPN/103JR40/ Haldimann Sarah
-

IRLMoore,Sarah

87. 651 What A Lass 12.00 -4.00 -
-

bay M /Darco/AES/105QC38/ Samuel J. Smyth
-

TURGürman,Yigit

88. 695 Aloube 14.00 -4.00 -
-

bay M /Ludwig von Bayern/Animo/KWPN/104KH41
-

UKRRybin,Illiia

89. 698 Lantvel 8.00 -12.00 -
-

bay S /105RB70/ Anatoliy Klymenko
-

UKRTyshchenko,Illiya

90. 701 Iglesias PKZ 8.00 -16.00 -
-

bay S /Contact/Next Owl Van De Gulden/BWP/105HK38/ Milivanov Andriy
-
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SVKGulasova,Tereza

91. 689 Kalut 18.00 -13.00 -
-

bay S /105NY76/ Tereza Gulasová
-

IRLKerr,Natasha

92. 652 Chekane 52.00 -12.00 -
-

chest M /Countach/Lombard/ISH/IRL40830/ Gillian Kerr
-

NEDJoosten,Cejay

93. 662 Sagnol 0.00 -- -
-

bay G /Silvano/Latouro/HANN/102OF94/ Cejay Joosten
-

RUSGorchakovskiy,Andrey

94. 680 Corvara 1.00 -- -
-

dbay M /Canto/HOLST/104UI57/ Siluyanova, Yulia
-

ISRCats,Hadar

94. 653 Freedom van't Heike 1.00 -- -
-

bay G /Nonstop/Baloubet Du Rouet/BWP/103IJ63/ Lozar Sas
-

SWEKewenter,Ebba

96. 690 Cickdown 4.00 -- -
-

dbay S /Candillo/Limbus/HOLST/103EX69/ Anna-Maria Lundström Törnblom
-

ITASimoni,Martina

96. 656 California Blue 4.00 -- -
-

chest M /Chacco Blue/Poker/WESTF/104SQ82/ X. Schulkens
-

ESPAstolfi Nunez,Salvador

98. 622 Offender 8.00 -- -
-

bay G /Renkum Off-Centre/AES/104WX89/ De Laubry Trading BVBA
-

SUIKoller,Lia

98. 686 Grand Amour 8.00 -- -
-

bay M /Nabab de Reve/Nabor/BWP/104JV75/ Koller Martin
-

RUSGineva,Valeria

100. 681 Joujou de Moscou 52.00 -- -
-

dbay M /Escudo I/Raphael/HANN/103GH04/ Sokolova, Valeria
-

HUNPataki,Anna Dorottya

100. 648 Hannibal 52.00 -- -
-

bay G /Hestor/Merano I-38/HSHBA/102XR10/ Pataki Mihály
-

PORMadeira,Patricia

100. 672 Adonis B 52.00 -- -
-

grey G /Athletico/Goldpilz/HANN/ITA40884/ Mário Fernando P. Sousa Carvalho
-
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